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3/3/2014

Importo 
gettone

Liquidazione G
ettoni di presenza dei C

onsiglieri C
o

m
unali per le sedute del C

onsiglio C
om

unale  - A
nno

 2014

Totale 
presenze

Totale da 
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Seduta del 

N
om

e e C
ognom

e

0
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0
0
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0

1
1

1
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1
1

1
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4
16,27
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1

1
1

1
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16,27
65,08

1
1

1
1

4
16,27

65,08
1

1
2

16,27
32,54

0
16,27

0
1

1
2

16,27
32,54

1
1

1
1

4
16,27

65,08
0

16,27
0

0
16,27

0

374,21
T

otale da  liquidare  €.

Seduta del 
10/4/2014 

Seduta del 
16/5/2014

Seduta del  
25/6/2014

Seduta del  
26/6/2014 

Seduta del   

Seduta del 

Seduta del   

Seduta del   

F
elice S

iciliano

Seduta del  
19/2/2014

Seduta del  
3/3/2014

R
oberto S

estito

V
oci G

iovanni

Importo 
gettone

M
ichele M

alta

M
ontillo C

oncetta
P

irrò R
ino

M
igliarese M

ario

Lucia F
rancesco

V
enuto Isabella

M
assim

o R
attà

Totale 
presenze

Totale da 
liquidare

Seduta del 

Seduta del 

N
om

e e C
ognom

e

M
acrì G

iuseppe

S
alvatore F

rancesco G
alati


